GOLF
2020
Updated: 9/21/20
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Blue Mountain 11-0 Mahanoy Area 7-1
8-2

Lehighton Weatherly 7-2
Lourdes 5-2 Pine Grove Area 6-3
North Schuylkill 4-5 Schuylkill Haven 3-5
Pottsville 3-7 Marian 2-7
Tamaqua 2-7 Nativity 1-8
Jim Thorpe 0-10

e Lourdes co-op with Mount Carmel & Southern Columbia
e Mahanoy Area co-op with Shenandoah Valley
e Nativity co-op with Minersville

Schuylkill League Championship
Monday, September 28 @ Schuylkill Country Club

District XI Qualifier
Monday, October 5 @ Olde Homestead

District XI Championship
Wednesday, October 7 @ Bethlehem Steel Club




Schuylkill League

Thursday, August 27
Tamaqua 431 @ Lehighton 341
Pottsville 436 @ Lourdes 378
Blue Mountain 330 @ Jim Thorpe 491
Friday, August 28
Lourdes 395 @ Tamaqua 435
Lehighton 356 @ Blue Mountain 331
Jim Thorpe 461 @ North Schuylkill 398
Monday, August 31
Blue Mountain 327 @ Lourdes 395
Pottsville 383 @ Jim Thorpe 460
Lehighton 351 @ North Schuylkill 416
Wednesday, September 2
Tamaqua 410 @ Pottsville 434
Jim Thorpe 452 @ Lehighton 342
North Schuylkill 383 @ Blue Mountain 325
Friday, September 4
North Schuylkill 398 @ Tamaqua 424
Blue Mountain 324 @ Pottsville 416
Lourdes @ Jim Thorpe PPD

Tuesday, September 8
Jim Thorpe 461 @ Tamaqua 424
Pottsville 434 @ Lehighton 354
Lourdes 375 @ North Schuylkill 395

Wednesday, September 9
North Schuylkill 364 @ Pottsville 401
Tamaqua 433 @ Blue Mountain 321

Lehighton 354 @ Lourdes 400

Golf
2020

Division 1

Thursday, September 10
Lehighton 354 @ Tamaqua 406
Lourdes 395 @ Pottsville 409
Jim Thorpe 473 @ Blue Mountain 315
Monday, September 14
Tamaqua @ Lourdes (9/23)

Blue Mountain 329 @ Lehighton 354
North Schuylkill 384 @ Jim Thorpe 425
Wednesday, September 16
Lourdes @ Blue Mountain (9/23)
Jim Thorpe 425 @ Pottsville 397
North Schuylkill 378 @ Lehighton 347
Thursday, September 17
Pottsville 409 @ Tamaqua 435
Lehighton 347 @ Jim Thorpe 378
Blue Mountain 327 @ North Schuylkill 375
Monday, September 21
Tamaqua @ North Schuylkill
Pottsville 434 @ Blue Mountain 329
Jim Thorpe 486 @ Lourdes 400
Tuesday, September 22
Tamaqua @ Jim Thorpe
Lehighton @ Pottsville
North Schuylkill @ Lourdes
Thursday, September 24
Pottsville @ North Schuylkill
Blue Mountain 327 @ Tamaqua 435
Lourdes @ Lehighton (9/23)




Thursday, August 27
Marian 412 @ Mahanoy Area 373
Weatherly 389 @ Pine Grove Area 387
Nativity 464 @ Schuylkill Haven 435

Pine Grove Area 352 @ Marian 387
Schuylkill Haven @ Mahanoy Area (9/22)
Weatherly 395 @ Nativity 433

Marian 422 @ Weatherly 367
Mahanoy Area 389 @ Nativity 432
Pine Grove Area 385@ Schuylkill Haven 436

Mahanoy Area 375 @ Weatherly 370
Nativity 432 @ Pine Grove Area 374
Marian 436 @ Schuylkill Haven 425

Friday, September 4
Marian 436 @ Nativity 433
Weatherly 395 @ Schuylkill Haven 425
Pine Grove Area 405 @ Mahanoy Area 390

Division 2
Tuesday, September 8
Mahanoy Area 373 @ Marian 397
Pine Grove Area 393 @ Weatherly 385
Schuylkill Haven 396 @ Nativity 432

Friday, August 28 Thursday, September 10

Marian 397 @ Pine Grove Area 425
Mahanoy Area 365 @ Schuylkill Haven 411
Nativity 444 @ Weatherly 373

Monday, August 31 Monday, September 14

Weatherly 405 @ Marian 414
Nativity 447 @ Mahanoy Area 372
Schuylkill Haven 437 @ Pine Grove Area 365

Wednesday, September 2 Wednesday, September 16

Weatherly 392 @ Mahanoy Area 383
Pine Grove Area 411 @ Nativity 444
Schuylkill Haven 418 @ Marian 389

Wednesday, September 23
Nativity @ Marian
Schuylkill Haven @ Weatherly
Mahanoy Area @ Pine Grove Area




